

Huntsville Association of Technical Societies (HATS) PROFESSIONAL OF THE YEAR (POY) Awards Party

OCTOBER 3, 2024 FROM 5:30 P.M. – 7:30 P.M.

THE SPEAKEASY AT STRAIGHT TO ALE

SPONSORSHIPS

The Professional of the Year (POY) Awards invites all Huntsville Association of Technical Societies (HATS) affiliated societies and nonprofit organizations to recognize their "best of the best" members for their contributions to their respective organizations.



PLATINUM LEVEL: \$2,000

- Recognition at POY Awards
- Exclusive Highlight on Front Page of Program
- Sponsor Listing in Program
- Premier Listing on the HATS Website
- Included in HATS Advertising throughout 2025
- 20 Tickets to the POY Awards



GOLD LEVEL: \$1,000

- Recognition at POY Awards
- Sponsor Listing in Program
- Listing on the HATS Website
- Included in HATS Advertising throughout 2025
- 10 Tickets to the POY Awards



SILVER LEVEL: \$500

- Recognition at POY Awards
- Sponsor Listing in Program
- Listing on the HATS Website
- 8 Tickets to the POY Awards



BRONZE LEVEL: \$300

- Recognition at POY Awards
- Sponsor Listing in Program
- Listing on the HATS Website
- 4 Tickets to the POY Awards



Bill Moquin POY Award Sponsor: \$400

- Assist with Award Presentation
- Recognition as with Bronze Sponsor



Bill Roark YPOY Award Sponsor: \$400

- Assist with Award Presentation
- Recognition as with Bronze Sponsor